DATASHEET  |  JUNIPER AP41 SERIES
AP41 ACCESS POINT SERIES
JUNIPER AI-DRIVEN ENTERPRISE
Juniper brings true innovation to the wireless space with the world’s
first AI-driven wireless LAN (WLAN).
Our AI-Driven network makes Wi-Fi predictable, reliable, and
measurable, offering unprecedented visibility into the user
experience through the use of unique service-level expectation (SLE)

RSS-247
ICES-003
ORDERING INFORMATION
US/FCC
Domain
AP41-US (Internal Antenna)
AP41E-US (External Antenna)
Rest of the
World
AP41-WW (Internal Antenna)
AP41E-WW
(External Antenna)
MOUNTING BRACKETS
AP41BR1 Ceiling T-bar
AP41BR2 Ceiling Drywall
AP41BR3 5⁄8" Threaded Rod
AP41BR4 2mm (¹⁄16") Threaded Rod
MIST BLUETOOTH ANTENNA ARRAY